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Chicago, IL 60613
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Carina E. Sanchez

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief of Staff

lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O’'Keefe

Public Building Commission

Chief Business Development Officer

erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Cfficer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org !
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org
Tina Harbin Project Manager tina.harbin@cityofchicago.or

Public Building Commission

Ricardo Ochoa

Public Building Commission

Assistant Project Manager

ricardo.ochoa@cityofchicago.org

>

Gina Johnson

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator Consfruction

gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan

Public Building Commission

Deputy Managing Architect

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org,

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Raven A. DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Confracts Manager/Contract

Officer

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@scityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Associate Program Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Program Controls

lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Granato

Public Building Commission

Manager of Business Development
and Executive Advisor

elizabeth.granato@cityofchicago.org

Date Printed: 9/14/2017 5:26:11 PM
05095.03.08.05.1 MSI_PBC_PXM_LakeViewHSRenoC1583R_PreBidMtgSign-In_20170915

Page 10f9



PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT _

Lake View High School Renovation - C1583R

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Lake View High School - Auditorium
September 15, 2017 10:00 a.m. 4015 North Ashland Avenue Patricia Montenegro
| Chicago, IL 60613
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ‘ TITLE PHONE _ INITIALS
Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance / kim.smith@cityofchicago.org
Rosmond Williams Public Building Commission Project Manager W / rosmond.williams@cityofchicago.org

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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_ CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION i }\ ~ PHONE 5 SRR AT
Brian Zator CPS | ' dzator@cps ed o gﬁq_
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynn Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Risk Smith CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Jorge Chavez CPS My Csoles s jchavez113@cps.edu e
) Tim Wilkin Cordogan Clark & Associates, Inc. (7. 943 3300 twilkin@cordoganclark.com —fv[/t,{J Lo
%ﬂ Cordogan Clark & Associates, Inc. Inovick@cordoganclark.com - / %
Nathan Melotte Cordogan Clark & Associates, Inc. nmelotte@cordoganclark.com \/; l"\
Chad Hooper David Mason & Associates chooper@davidmason.com . )L/
Kyle Boyd GSG Consultants kboyd@gasg-consultants.com i3
o N6 H Preges@siaghine. com  f<

ﬁj%ﬂ "FA'LM, R o6 # 5
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ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

lenN (a Scinea Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. 3/2-982-258% J‘ lascala @ bf inderman, cev

Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

. - l. {
To M C,; LS Friedler Construction Company NM364/ SMY —]—sibj@—Qr@\ k’/CCM é’/@c‘}\pﬂ i

, . tzo s . ‘
ZYM M:CJ\Q-‘ The George Sollitt Construction Company Lo T233 Eé'f‘\- ¢ A:) @ <o / /' _'c_{_- o /n
Henry Bros Co.
James McHugh Construction Company
&pgp 1T e~ K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. A1 32 )T Jﬁr’&L ‘ fMAfé LV’M ;/[é/ .
/
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September 15, 2017 10:00 a.m. 4015 North Ashland Avenue Patricia Montenegro
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_ b : : ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

DA-\I\Q BLDC)‘DSM Old Veteran Construction, Inc. "T—J% ~K e -9 C’OD DAV D R @ ON ¢ bt

Path Construction Company, Inc.

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

/4 7.
[; / ‘//"%%___ Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. Unce e -!t(e/v/q;(e,, s

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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